
#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 DOUGLAS, Hannah Round Lake Charter

2 BAYES, Lauren Lakeland Christian Sch

3 BRAMMER, Paige St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

4 THOMAS, Cheyenne Red Sea Running Club

5 FOURARI, Mina Round Lake Charter

6 HOLLOWAY, Victoria Round Lake Charter

7 ANTHONY, Lainey Red Sea Running Club

8 BABINGTON, Emily Red Sea Running Club

9 TULLIS, Savannah Red Sea Running Club

10 BRADSHAW, Addison Round Lake Charter

11 GREEN, Emma Lakeland Christian Sch

12 BAKER, Amelia Orangewood Christian

13 BAKER, Isabel Orangewood Christian

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 DOUGLAS, Gavin Round Lake Charter

2 KELLEY, Caleb Red Sea Running Club

3 KELLEY, Jacob Red Sea Running Club

4 KELLEY, Jonathan Red Sea Running Club

5 MELOY, Nathan Red Sea Running Club

6 STONE, Ben Round Lake Charter

7 BABBINO, Levi Round Lake Charter

8 VELEZ, Logan The Master's Academy

9 GIDUS, Basil Orangewood Christian

10 LIGOURI, Michael The Master's Academy

11 STRICKLAND, Emory Wildwood MS/HS

12 FLETCHER, Aaron Round Lake Charter

13 GORMAN, Matthew The Master's Academy

14 CASTRO, Angel St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

15 BELTRAN, Jose Wildwood MS/HS

16 VARGAS, Francisco Wildwood MS/HS

#18 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic (A) A

2 Orangewood Christian (A) A

3 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

4 Lakeland Christian School (A) A

5 Red Sea Running Club (B) B

6 Round Lake Charter (A) A

7 Mount Dora Christian Academy (Bi (A) A

#17 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

8 The Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

9 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

10 Lakeland Christian School (A) A

11 Round Lake Charter (A) A

12 The Master's Academy (Oviedo) (B) B

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 WESTFIELD, Ava Lakeland Christian Sch

2 KES, Gabriella St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

3 WALL, Lily Lakeland Christian Sch

4 SILVER, Haleigh The Master's Academy

5 RODRIGUEZ, Angela Orangewood Christian

6 CHEEK, Chloe St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

7 LAZENBY, Bella Lakeland Christian Sch

8 GRAVES, Caile Lakeland Christian Sch

Section 2 of 3

1 RIZZO, Gianna Wildwood MS/HS

2 EDWARDS, Shakeria Wildwood MS/HS

3 HENDRY, Aneyshia Red Sea Running Club

4 BENJAMIN, Reagan Lake Mary Prep

5 BAYLON, Chloe Orangewood Christian

6 HUIX, Addison Round Lake Charter

7 ARAQUE, Caprice St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

8 SZOT, Michaela St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

Section 3 of 3

1 MOORE, Makayla Red Sea Running Club

2 O'NEIL, Cadence Red Sea Running Club

3 WHITE, Takiyah Round Lake Charter

4 CORBIN, Ja'Kyra Wildwood MS/HS

5 COCHRAN, Keylana Round Lake Charter

6 BRUEHL, Lillie Round Lake Charter

7 DURHAM WEST, Akari Red Sea Running Club

8 WILLIAMS, Casey Wildwood MS/HS

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 KING, Spencer Orangewood Christian

2 TAYLOR, Spencer Lake Mary Prep

3 TAKSEY, Zane Round Lake Charter

4 MACDONALD, Jackson Lakeland Christian Sch

5 RAMSEY, Chase Orangewood Christian

6 TAYLOR, Simon Lake Mary Prep

7

8
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

Section 2 of 4

1 KRANITZ, Carson Lakeland Christian Sch

2 HOWELL, Matthew The Master's Academy

3 FENNELL, Bryce The Master's Academy

4 AZEVEDO, Christian St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

5 DURDEN, Easton Lakeland Christian Sch

6 HARRINGTON, Kaleb Orangewood Christian

7

8

Section 3 of 4

1 AUGSTIN, Fred Orangewood Christian

2 MINOR, J.R. St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

3 KES, Jeremiah St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

4 REELEY, Caleb The Master's Academy

5 FEY, Joseph St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

6 BAGGETT, Grover Red Sea Running Club

7 ALLEN, D. J. Lakeland Christian Sch

8

Section 4 of 4

1 MELENDEZ, Kristian Red Sea Running Club

2 PAYER, Garrett The Master's Academy

3 WARING, Tanner Round Lake Charter

4 BOYD, Ramarion Red Sea Running Club

5 LOWMAN, Landen Red Sea Running Club

6 SEPE, Jake Round Lake Charter

7 MCCOY, Gage Round Lake Charter

8

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 DOUGLAS, Hannah Round Lake Charter

2 BAYES, Lauren Lakeland Christian Sch

3 BRAMMER, Paige St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

4 THOMAS, Cheyenne Red Sea Running Club

5 LEWIS, Lily Red Sea Running Club

6 TWEEDIE, Madison Mount Dora Christian A

7 BLAND, Channing Round Lake Charter

8 GARCES, Catherine St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

9 TREJO, Neyda Red Sea Running Club

10 NOLL, Caitlyn Red Sea Running Club

11 MCCONNELL, Audrey Mount Dora Christian A

12 BOUWMANS, Angelina The Master's Academy

13 RIVERA, Laura The Master's Academy

14 FLETCHER, Faith Round Lake Charter

15 ENIX, Kayla Mount Dora Christian A

16 GREEN, Emma Lakeland Christian Sch

#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

17 MEDINA, Belle Lakeland Christian Sch

18 WORKMAN, Sarah Lakeland Christian Sch

19 VYLONIS, Brielle Round Lake Charter

20 DOAN, Natalie Mount Dora Christian A

21 MCCULLY, Emma Orangewood Christian

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 MEWBORNE, Justin Red Sea Running Club

2 SPEARS, Donovan Round Lake Charter

3 NELAN, Evan Round Lake Charter

4 ALLEN, Maxim Red Sea Running Club

5 LIGOURI, Michael The Master's Academy

6 BARBAZA, Kai Red Sea Running Club

7 CASILLAS, Gabe St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

8 VELEZ, Logan The Master's Academy

9 BAEZA, Christian St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

10 HARRIS, Jett Red Sea Running Club

11 BEASLEY, Kyle Lakeland Christian Sch

12 RIOUX, Corbin Round Lake Charter

13 SALAZAR, Santiago Lake Mary Prep

14 BEALE, Elijah Lakeland Christian Sch

15 SCHELLENBERGER, E The Master's Academy

16 MEDINA, Jax Lakeland Christian Sch

17 GIDUS, Basil Orangewood Christian

18 SCOTT, Peyton Round Lake Charter

19 WILLIAMS, Owen Lakeland Christian Sch

#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic (B) B

2 Round Lake Charter (A) A

3 Lakeland Christian School (A) A

4 Wildwood MS/HS (A) A

5 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

6 St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic (A) A

7 Red Sea Running Club (B) B

8

#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Lakeland Christian School (A) A

2 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

3 St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic (A) A

4 The Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

MOUNT DORA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL
SERIES MEET ONE
Mount Dora, FL
MDCA

Monday, February 8, 2021 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/7/2021 3:48 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#13 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

5 Orangewood Christian (A) A

6 Round Lake Charter (A) A

7 Red Sea Running Club (B) B

8

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 STABLER, Lydia Lakeland Christian Sch

2 MIRAGLIA, Carmella Wildwood MS/HS

3 MCCULLY, Emma Orangewood Christian

4 GALISIN, Saya St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

5 HENNEN, Addison The Master's Academy

6 MEDINA, Aliyah The Master's Academy

7

8

Section 2 of 4

1 FRANCIS, J'Annah Wildwood MS/HS

2 EDWARDS, Shakeria Wildwood MS/HS

3 COLLINS, Clarise Lakeland Christian Sch

4 BREMER, Renee Orangewood Christian

5 BROWN, Shakira Wildwood MS/HS

6 COX, Ellie Lakeland Christian Sch

7

8

Section 3 of 4

1 ANDERSON, Ainsley Lakeland Christian Sch

2 ALLIO, Janie St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

3 LEWIS, Lacey Red Sea Running Club

4 DOCTORA, Meaganne St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

5 MCCONNELL, Audrey Mount Dora Christian A

6 LASHINSKE, Rylei Red Sea Running Club

7

8

Section 4 of 4

1 WANBERG, Joselyn Round Lake Charter

2 MAKINSON, Ella Round Lake Charter

3 ROMAN, Bailey Round Lake Charter

4 GOMEZ, Isabella St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

5 LEWIS, Lily Red Sea Running Club

6 HUSEBYE, Jessica Round Lake Charter

7 O'NEIL, Cadence Red Sea Running Club

8

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 STRICKLAND, Emory Wildwood MS/HS

2 REESE, Sawyer Lakeland Christian Sch

3 BECK, Rylan Mount Dora Christian A

4 FORNESS, Parker Orangewood Christian

5 HOWELL, Matthew The Master's Academy

6 POTTER, Drew Round Lake Charter

7 SIMMONS, Mason Lakeland Christian Sch

8 TAYLOR, Spencer Lake Mary Prep

Section 2 of 3

1 BENNETT, Javaris Mount Dora Christian A

2 RAMSEY, Dean Orangewood Christian

3 GIFFING, Carter Red Sea Running Club

4 SEPE, Blake Round Lake Charter

5 PAYER, Garrett The Master's Academy

6 GORDON, Ethan St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

7 MINOR, J.R. St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

8 DIAZ, Tristan Orangewood Christian

Section 3 of 3

1 BARDELL, Jacob Red Sea Running Club

2 ESPOSITO, Vincent Lakeland Christian Sch

3 BLAND, Walker Round Lake Charter

4 HARRIS, Aaron Red Sea Running Club

5 RHODES, Preston Round Lake Charter

6 SCHICK, Tanner Mount Dora Christian A

7 ALLEN, Maxim Red Sea Running Club

8 BEASLEY, Kyle Lakeland Christian Sch

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 HERB, Alexis Round Lake Charter

2 WALL, Lily Lakeland Christian Sch

3 RODRIGUEZ, Angela Orangewood Christian

4 RHODES, Payge Round Lake Charter

5 RIZZO, Gianna Wildwood MS/HS

6 SILVER, Haleigh The Master's Academy

7

8

Section 2 of 4

1 MEDINA, Aliyah The Master's Academy

2 HENNEN, Addison The Master's Academy

3 GALISIN, Saya St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

4 BROWN, Shakira Wildwood MS/HS

5 FRANCIS, J'Annah Wildwood MS/HS

6 GRAVES, Caile Lakeland Christian Sch

7
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

8

Section 3 of 4

1 ALLIO, Samantha St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

2 HENDRY, Aneyshia Red Sea Running Club

3 BENJAMIN, Reagan Lake Mary Prep

4 DURHAM WEST, Akari Red Sea Running Club

5 GOMEZ, Isabella St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

6 DOCTORA, Meaganne St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

7 BAYLON, Chloe Orangewood Christian

8

Section 4 of 4

1 MOORE, Makayla Red Sea Running Club

2 WESTFIELD, Ava Lakeland Christian Sch

3 O'NEIL, Cadence Red Sea Running Club

4 COCHRAN, Keylana Round Lake Charter

5 JACKSON, Ranyla Wildwood MS/HS

6 WESTBROOK, Emilee Round Lake Charter

7 LAZENBY, Bella Lakeland Christian Sch

8

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 TAKSEY, Zane Round Lake Charter

2 PAYER, Garrett The Master's Academy

3 AUGSTIN, Fred Orangewood Christian

4 HARRINGTON, Kaleb Orangewood Christian

5 HOWELL, Matthew The Master's Academy

6 KRANITZ, Carson Lakeland Christian Sch

7 RAMSEY, Chase Orangewood Christian

8 TAYLOR, Simon Lake Mary Prep

Section 2 of 3

1 BENNETT, Javaris Mount Dora Christian A

2 CASILLAS, Gabe St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

3 DE JESUS, Jeremias Lakeland Christian Sch

4 MELENDEZ, Kristian Red Sea Running Club

5 GORDON, Ethan St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

6 DURHAM WEST, Adam Red Sea Running Club

7 KING, Spencer Orangewood Christian

8 DURDEN, Easton Lakeland Christian Sch

Section 3 of 3

1 LOWMAN, Landen Red Sea Running Club

2 KES, Jeremiah St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

3 BOYD, Ramarion Red Sea Running Club

4 WARING, Tanner Round Lake Charter

5 SEPE, Jake Round Lake Charter

6 SCHICK, Tanner Mount Dora Christian A

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

7 BLANTON, Parker Round Lake Charter

8 ESPOSITO, Vincent Lakeland Christian Sch

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 HUIX, Addison Round Lake Charter

2 MATULIA, Emma Round Lake Charter

3 MCCONNELL, Audrey Mount Dora Christian A

4 MEDINA, Belle Lakeland Christian Sch

5 MORRIS, Annaliese Round Lake Charter

6 ORSER, Belle Mount Dora Christian A

7 OWEN, Ally Orangewood Christian

8 PARKISON, Rubie Round Lake Charter

9 RIVERA, Laura The Master's Academy

10 SANFORD, Pelagia Round Lake Charter

11 SCOTT, Teegan Round Lake Charter

12 STYNCHCOMB, Annab Round Lake Charter

13 WANBERG, Joselyn Round Lake Charter

14 WATKINS, Eva Round Lake Charter

Section 2 of 4

1 PETERS, Courtney Red Sea Running Club

2 ABNER, Isabella Round Lake Charter

3 ALLIO, Janie St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

4 BLAND, Channing Round Lake Charter

5 BLANTON, Brynn Round Lake Charter

6 BRACEWELL, Harper Round Lake Charter

7 BREMER, Renee Orangewood Christian

8 CARRANZA, Nola Round Lake Charter

9 CARROLL, Danielle Round Lake Charter

10 CHEEK, Chloe St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

11 COLLINS, Kate St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

12 COX, Ellie Lakeland Christian Sch

13 ENIX, Kayla Mount Dora Christian A

14 FLETCHER, Faith Round Lake Charter

15 FOURARI, Mina Round Lake Charter

16 FULTON, Tristyn St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

Section 3 of 4

1 NOLL, Cassidy Red Sea Running Club

2 ANTHONY, Lainey Red Sea Running Club

3 DOAN, Natalie Mount Dora Christian A

4 WALSH, Sydney Red Sea Running Club

5 CARDOSO, Jade Mount Dora Christian A

6 LASHINSKE, Rylei Red Sea Running Club

7 VANSANT, Elise Red Sea Running Club

8 MEYER-HOFFMAN, Isa Red Sea Running Club

9 GONZALEZ, Destiny Red Sea Running Club
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

10 WALSH, Parker Red Sea Running Club

11 KEMP, Kendall Red Sea Running Club

12 MORDINI, Joanee Red Sea Running Club

13 BRADSHAW, Addison Round Lake Charter

14 DURHAM WEST, Aaliy Red Sea Running Club

15 MCCOY, Autumn Red Sea Running Club

16 DUMONT, Julia Red Sea Running Club

Section 4 of 4

1 ROMAN, Bailey Round Lake Charter

2 LEWIS, Lily Red Sea Running Club

3 THOMAS, Cheyenne Red Sea Running Club

4 SEVILLENO, Breyanna Round Lake Charter

5 VYLONIS, Brielle Round Lake Charter

6 LEWIS, Lacey Red Sea Running Club

7 TWEEDIE, Madison Mount Dora Christian A

8 NOLL, Caitlyn Red Sea Running Club

9 GARCES, Catherine St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

10 TULLIS, Savannah Red Sea Running Club

11 BABINGTON, Emily Red Sea Running Club

12 MELOY, Madison Red Sea Running Club

13 STABLER, Lydia Lakeland Christian Sch

14 TREJO, Neyda Red Sea Running Club

15 WORKMAN, Sarah Lakeland Christian Sch

16 FARR, Faith Red Sea Running Club

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane Name Team

Section 1 of 3

1 DOUGLAS, Gavin Round Lake Charter

2 MARDIS, John Round Lake Charter

3 MEDINA, Jax Lakeland Christian Sch

4 MOTINO, Mario The Master's Academy

5 REESE, Sawyer Lakeland Christian Sch

6 RIOUX, Corbin Round Lake Charter

7 ROVIRA, Mateo The Master's Academy

8 SALAZAR, Santiago Lake Mary Prep

9 SCOTT, Peyton Round Lake Charter

10 STONE, Ben Round Lake Charter

11 TYNES, Gabriel Red Sea Running Club

12 VARGAS, Francisco Wildwood MS/HS

13 WRIGHT, Jacob Round Lake Charter

14 CLEVELAND, Isaac Lakeland Christian Sch

Section 2 of 3

1 HARRIS, Jett Red Sea Running Club

2 CARDWELL, Wesley Red Sea Running Club

3 WICKSON, Logan Red Sea Running Club

4 BABBINO, Levi Round Lake Charter

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

5 CASILLAS, Gabe St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

6 DURHAM WEST, Adam Red Sea Running Club

7 DURHAM WEST, Ahma Red Sea Running Club

8 MELENDEZ, Jayson Red Sea Running Club

9 RYAN, Nathaniel Red Sea Running Club

10 WESTRICK, Walker Red Sea Running Club

11 HOBBS, Carter Red Sea Running Club

12 DIAZ, Tristan Orangewood Christian

13 BEALE, Elijah Lakeland Christian Sch

14 BELTRAN, Jose Wildwood MS/HS

15 CARROLL, Ethan Round Lake Charter

Section 3 of 3

1 FLETCHER, Aaron Round Lake Charter

2 SPEARS, Donovan Round Lake Charter

3 HARRIS, Aaron Red Sea Running Club

4 MEWBORNE, Justin Red Sea Running Club

5 NELAN, Evan Round Lake Charter

6 KELLEY, Caleb Red Sea Running Club

7 KELLEY, Jacob Red Sea Running Club

8 MARS, Isaac Red Sea Running Club

9 AYERS, Christian The Master's Academy

10 BARBAZA, Kai Red Sea Running Club

11 KELLEY, Jonathan Red Sea Running Club

12 MATAMOROS, Elias Red Sea Running Club

13 COLEMAN, Noah Red Sea Running Club

14 MELOY, Nathan Red Sea Running Club

15 GIFFING, Carter Red Sea Running Club

16 MINOR, J.R. St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1

2

3 Red Sea Running Club (B) B

4 The Master's Academy (Oviedo) (B) B

5 St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic (B) B

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

2 Wildwood MS/HS (A) A

3 Orangewood Christian (A) A

4 The Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

5 Round Lake Charter (A) A

6 Lakeland Christian School (A) A
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#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

7 St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic (A) A

8

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Round Lake Charter (A) A

2 Lakeland Christian School (A) A

3 Red Sea Running Club (A) A

4 Orangewood Christian (A) A

5 St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic (A) A

6 The Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

7 Red Sea Running Club (B) B

8

#20 Women's High Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 CHEEK, Chloe St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

2 HENNEN, Addison The Master's Academy

3 COLLINS, Clarise Lakeland Christian Sch

4 FULTON, Tristyn St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

5 DOCTORA, Meaganne St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

6 HOLLAND, Ella Orangewood Christian

7 GOMEZ, Isabella St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

8 STRICKLAND, Emma Wildwood MS/HS

#22 Women's Long Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 MACDONALD, Lillian Lakeland Christian Sch

2 FULTON, Tristyn St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

3 GALISIN, Saya St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

4 KROGMAN, Ella Orangewood Christian

5 LAZENBY, Bella Lakeland Christian Sch

6 COLLINS, Clarise Lakeland Christian Sch

7 MEDINA, Aliyah The Master's Academy

8 OWEN, Ally Orangewood Christian

9 RIZZO, Gianna Wildwood MS/HS

10 WILLIAMS, Casey Wildwood MS/HS

Flight 2 of 2

1 ARAQUE, Caprice St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

2 CLAUSEN, Kari Red Sea Running Club

3 HOLLAND, Ella Orangewood Christian

4 GARCES, Catherine St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

5 COCHRAN, Keylana Round Lake Charter

6 BENJAMIN, Reagan Lake Mary Prep

7 ISAACS, Ava Round Lake Charter

#22 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

8 CORBIN, Ja'Kyra Wildwood MS/HS

9 WESTBROOK, Emilee Round Lake Charter

10 BRUEHL, Lillie Round Lake Charter

#24 Women's Shot Put
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 MACKEY, Morghan St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

2 KEMP, Kendall Red Sea Running Club

3 WANBERG, Joselyn Round Lake Charter

4 SPEIGHTS, Nyva Red Sea Running Club

5 GALISIN, Sadie St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

6 MATULIA, Emma Round Lake Charter

7 OWEN, Ally Orangewood Christian

8 MAKINSON, Bailey Round Lake Charter

9 BOUWMANS, Angelina The Master's Academy

10 WILLIAMS, Jeahnna St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

11 MUSICK, Kaysie Lakeland Christian Sch

12 RACZKOWSKI, Riley Round Lake Charter

#26 Women's Discus
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 MAKINSON, Bailey Round Lake Charter

2 KROGMAN, Ella Orangewood Christian

3 MACKEY, Morghan St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

4 KEMP, Kendall Red Sea Running Club

5 OWEN, Ally Orangewood Christian

6 SILVER, Haleigh The Master's Academy

7 SPEIGHTS, Nyva Red Sea Running Club

Flight 2 of 2

1 ARAQUE, Caprice St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

2 GALISIN, Sadie St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

3 BAYLON, Bella Orangewood Christian

4 HOLLAND, Ella Orangewood Christian

5 WILLIAMS, Jeahnna St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

6 RACZKOWSKI, Riley Round Lake Charter

7 MUSICK, Kaysie Lakeland Christian Sch

#19 Men's High Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 MINOR, J.R. St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

2 MARS, Isaac Red Sea Running Club

3 BOYD, Ramarion Red Sea Running Club

4 HARRINGTON, Kaleb Orangewood Christian

5 GORDON, Ethan St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

6 AUGSTIN, Fred Orangewood Christian
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#19 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

7 BECK, Rylan Mount Dora Christian A

8 FENNELL, Bryce The Master's Academy

9 AZEVEDO, Christian St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

10 BENNETT, Javaris Mount Dora Christian A

11 SIMMONS, Mason Lakeland Christian Sch

12 FORNESS, Parker Orangewood Christian

13 O'NEAL, Killian Lakeland Christian Sch

#21 Men's Long Jump
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 HARRINGTON, Kaleb Orangewood Christian

2 AUGSTIN, Fred Orangewood Christian

3 BAGGETT, Grover Red Sea Running Club

4 BECK, Rylan Mount Dora Christian A

5 BENNETT, Javaris Mount Dora Christian A

6 CASTRO, Angel St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

7 ALLEN, D. J. Lakeland Christian Sch

8 LOWMAN, Landen Red Sea Running Club

9 SALAZAR, Santiago Lake Mary Prep

10 SIMMONS, Mason Lakeland Christian Sch

11 TAYLOR, Spencer Lake Mary Prep

12 WEGNER, Josh Orangewood Christian

Flight 2 of 2

1 MACDONALD, Nate Lakeland Christian Sch

2 CASILLAS, Gabe St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

3 MCCOY, Gage Round Lake Charter

4 GORDON, Ethan St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

5 BLANTON, Parker Round Lake Charter

6 REELEY, Caleb The Master's Academy

7 FORNESS, Parker Orangewood Christian

8 BLAND, Walker Round Lake Charter

9 KES, Jeremiah St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

10 VON MAXEY, Alex Red Sea Running Club

11 COLEMAN, Noah Red Sea Running Club

12 WARING, Tanner Round Lake Charter

#23 Men's Shot Put
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 BROWN, Corey Wildwood MS/HS

2 CARROLL, Ethan Round Lake Charter

3 EMRY, Case Lakeland Christian Sch

4 GERMAIN, Ahaziah Orangewood Christian

5 HOBBS, Carter Red Sea Running Club

6 SCHELLENBERGER, E The Master's Academy

7 REID, Ethan Round Lake Charter

8 WILLIAMS, Austin Red Sea Running Club

#23 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Team

9 LANE, Bobby Lakeland Christian Sch

10 GORDON, Markel Wildwood MS/HS

11 BRICE, Leyton Orangewood Christian

12 COTTER, Jake Orangewood Christian

13 SEPE, Blake Round Lake Charter

14 RAMSEY, Chase Orangewood Christian

15 FEY, Joseph St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

#25 Men's Discus
Lane Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 SEPE, Blake Round Lake Charter

2 GORMAN, Matthew The Master's Academy

3 LANE, Bobby Lakeland Christian Sch

4 REID, Ethan Round Lake Charter

5 GORDON, Markel Wildwood MS/HS

6 TAYLOR, Simon Lake Mary Prep

7 WEGNER, Josh Orangewood Christian

8 WILLIAMS, Austin Red Sea Running Club

Flight 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Corey Wildwood MS/HS

2 EMRY, Case Lakeland Christian Sch

3 AZEVEDO, Christian St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

4 COTTER, Jake Orangewood Christian

5 BRICE, Leyton Orangewood Christian

6 BARDELL, Jacob Red Sea Running Club

7 RAMSEY, Chase Orangewood Christian

8 BAEZA, Christian St. Elizabeth Ann Seton

9 FEY, Joseph St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
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